
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
157 Hendley Road
bldg 3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 20 X 19 X 17 IN

REF: PWLM002_OCC14186032510190047-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Port Wentworth GA 31407

SHIP DATE: 19OCT25
ACTWGT: 21.19 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mark Moschel
Mark Moschel

1330 WEST AVE APT 3201

13142829402
MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 9585 3572

     33139

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 9585 3572


